19
Regal Refrigerant and
Ammonia Gauges
±1.0% Accuracy
31⁄2˝, 41⁄2˝ & 6˝ Dial Size
NOTES:
1. Any standard pressure or compound range, from 30 to 400# can be
 furnished for ammonia or refrigerant use, without temperature

6. Dial Color: W = White, B = Black (optional) ——————————————————————————————————
7. If Any Gauge Options Are Desired – Specify Option Code(s) From Page 35 ————————————————————————
 HOw TO ORDER
 BOURDON TUBE AND SOCkET CASE STYLES
 CATALOG BOURDON TUBE  & DIAL GAUGE  OPTIONAL CASE STYLE
 NO. SOCkET MATERIAL SIZE TYPE LOwER CONNECT  BACk CONNECT
BP43
   Ammonia   “U” Style SS U-Clamp
BQ43
 316 SS 31⁄2˝
Refrigeration
 “X” Style SS Back Flng.  “V” Style SS Front Flng
       “X” Style SS Back Flng
BP44
   Ammonia
BQ44
 316 SS 41⁄2˝
Refrigeration
 #4 Style Alum. Safety   #6 Style Alum. Flush
BP46
   Ammonia
BQ46
 316 SS 6˝
Refrigeration
 #4 Style Alum. Safety   #6 Style Alum. Flush
BP43
BP44BQ46